PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Rigid tubular aluminum low voltage track. 25 amp max. 300W @
12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts. Includes track cover and end caps.
48" Length   1" Diameter
SYSTEMS
QJSProject:
Fixture Type:
Location:

12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts. Includes track cover and end caps.
96" Length   1" Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
WHT White
Model Hardware Finish Example
CT8 BLK CT8-BLK
CT8 8 Foot QJS Track
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Mounts all Alfa Quick Jack fixtures to the QJS Track. 75W max.
2 1/4" Length   3/4" Height
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
WHT White
Model Hardware Finish Example
CTE01 BLK CTE01-BLK
CTE01 Quick Jack
Fixture Adapter
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Mechanically joins two sections of QJS Track.
1 3/4" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
WHT White
Model Hardware Finish Example
CTJ02 BLK CTJ02-BLK
CTJ02 QJS Track
Mini-Connector–
Non-Conductive
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Mechanically and electrically joins two sections of QJS Track.
25 amp capacity. 300W @ 12V, 600W @ 24V.
1 3/4" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
WHT White
Model Hardware Finish Example
CTJ01 BLK CTJ01-BLK
CTJ01 QJS Track
Mini-Connector–
Conductive
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Joins two sections of QJS Track and flexes to various angles.
25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
12" Length   1" Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
WHT White
Model Hardware Finish Example
CTJ03 BLK CTJ03-BLK
CTJ03 QJS Track
Flex-Connector–
Conductive
P7.3
3/09
SYSTEMS
QJS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Joins two sections of track at 90° angle. 25 amp max.
300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
3" Length   1" Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
WHT White
Model Hardware Finish Example
CTJ04 BLK CTJ04-BLK
CTJ04 QJS Track
“L” Connector
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Complete with 6' 6" of aircraft cable, field cuttable. Consult factory
for longer lengths.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
CTJ09 CHR CTJ09-CHR
CTJ09 QJS Track
Cable Support
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Used to supply power to the QJS Track System. 25 amp max.
300W @ 12Volt, 600W @ 24Volt. Custom power feeds are
available, consult factory.
2 1/2" Length   1" Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
WHT White
Model Hardware Finish Example
CTL01 BLK CTL01-BLK
CTL01 QJS Track
End Power Feed
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Single or dual direct power feed capable. Includes de-buzzing
coil. Equipped with 25A secondary breaker.
120V input, 12V output.
8 1/2" Diameter   3 1/8" Height
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
NKL Nickel
WHT White
99170-12V QJS Track
Surface Mount 12V 300W
Magnetic Transformer
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Floats track 1/2" off of wall or ceiling. Package of two.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
WHT White
Model Hardware Finish Example
CTJ08 BLK CTJ08-BLK
CTJ08 QJS Track
Supports
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Allows wall mounting of QJS Track. Package of two.
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
WHT White
Model Hardware Finish Example
CTJ06 BLK CTJ06-BLK
CTJ06 QJS Track
Wall Mounts
Model Hardware Finish Example
99170-12V NKL 99170-12V-NKL